Email: sales@boxoptronics.com| Tel: +86-0755-21009302
Ref: S037.2016.08.05
1064nm Ultra-Narrow Linewidth CW Fiber Laser
1
1064nm Ultra-Narrow Linewidth CW Fiber Laser
1. Description:
The 1064nm Ultra-Narrow Linewidth CW Fiber Laser employs a fiber-optic DFB laser cavity structure,

1064nm Ultra-Narrow Linewidth CW Fiber Laser
3
7. Ordering information:
Name Wavelength Output power
Power adjustable
(optional)
Fiber type Dimensions
NLFL -XXXX -XX -X -XX -X
Laser 1064:
1064nm
50:50mW
100:100mW
200:200mW
500:500mW
1000:1000mW
T: power adjustable SM: Hi1060
PM: PM980
B1/B2: Benchtop
M31/M70: Module